3 Button Mushroom 42.00PKT421 PKT
4 Dill Fresh - Soya 65.00Bundle651 Bundle
5 Spinach Local 60.00Kg203.000 Kg
6 Asparagus White Imported 1,600.00Bundle1,6001 Bundle
7 Louts Roots Important 425.00Kg8500.500 Kg
8 Butternut Squash 315.00Kg4500.700 Kg

Amount In Words : INR Three Thousand One Hundred Forty Five
Previous Outstanding : (-)3,145.00
Cr. Balance : 3,145.00
Total Cr. Balance :

Sub Total 3,057.00
DADAR  MARKET 3,057.00
Transportation Charges 88.00

Total 3,145.00

Bank Details:
Bank Name :KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK - 9246392801
IFSC Code :KKBK0001487
Branch Name :DADAR WEST
We declare that this invoice shows the actual